
*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE
YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.”*

APPETIZERS
FRIED PICKLES $11.98
Butterchips served with boom boom
sauce.

POUTINE COWBELL STYLE $13.98
Hand-cut fries with cheese curd, and
homemade gravy.
Add chicken +$4

STUFFED AVOCADO $13.98  (GF)
Avocado halves stuffed with pineapple
salsa, feta and superfood mix with a
balsamic glaze.

SPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIP $13.98
Home-made creamy spinach and 
artichoke dip with flour tortillas

BEACH FRY NACHOS $13.98  (GF)
Hand-cut fries with onions, bacon,
jalapeños, tomato and cheddar.
Substitute tots +$2

BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER  $12.98
Breaded cauliflower with a hot twist!

BOURBON ONION RINGS $11.98
Bourbon battered onion rings with
boom boom sauce

PUB PRETZELS $11.98
Pretzel sticks with honey mustard and
beer cheese.

MAC & CHEESE BITES $11.98
(12) Battered bites of creamy smoked
gouda. Delicious!

BRUSSEL SPROUTS
CALIENTE  $13.98  (GF)
Caliente means HOT! Fried Brussels
Sprout mixed with red pepper relish.

BONE IN WINGS  $14.98

BONELESS TENDERS  $14.98

PLANT TENDERS  $13.98
Tastes like chicken but it’s not!

SANDWICHES* 
SERVED WITH FRIES OR SWEET TATER TOTS +$1

STREET TACOS $14.98
Choose from pork or chicken, two
tacos with homemade kimchi, chipotle
lime aioli, & pineapple salsa.
Steak +$5

HOG DAWG $14.98
1/2 lb grilled dog topped with cheese,
peppers & butterchip pickles,served
on a sub roll.

STEAK & CHEESE SUB $15.98
Savory shaved steak, melted cheese,
onions, peppers and mushrooms.
Spice it up with ghost pepper
cheese +$1

YAWKEY WAY $14.98
Just like Fenway Park! Sausage
smothered with onions and peppers.

SLAMMIN’ SALMON* $18.98
Grilled salmon sandwich topped with
fresh homemade pineapple salsa.

HOT HONEY KICK’N CHICKEN $15.98
Fried buttermilk chickenbreast, hot
honey, dry rub and honey slaw.

THE REDNECK $15.98
Grilled or fried chicken, bacon, topped
with choice of bourbon or buffalo.

DECADENCE $15.98
Triple decker grilled cheese,
decadently wrapped in bacon.
(Allow time to cook)
Plain with no bacon. $10.98
NO MODIFICATIONS

BOOM BOOM • TERIYAKI • GHOST PEPPER BBQBOOM BOOM • TERIYAKI • GHOST PEPPER BBQ
BLUEBERRY HABANERO • BUFFALO • BOURBONBLUEBERRY HABANERO • BUFFALO • BOURBON
SWEET ONION BBQ • BUFFALO MAPLESWEET ONION BBQ • BUFFALO MAPLE
HOT HONEY • SWEET THAI CHILIHOT HONEY • SWEET THAI CHILISAU

CES
SAU

CES

SALADS 
ADD TO ANY SALAD:
CHICKEN +$7    BURGER +$6    STEAK +$9    SALMON +$9

H0USE SALAD $10.98  (GF)
Mixed greens, tomatoes,
cucumbers, red onion, feta

STEAK HOUSE SALAD $19.98  (GF)
Steak tips, blue cheese, tomatoes,
red onion, and cukes.

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD $17.98
Fried Buffalo chicken, mixed greens,
tomatoes, red onion, cucumber, blue
cheese crumbles.

SUPER FOOD SALAD $12.98  (GF)
Kale, Brussels sprouts, carrots,
arugula, radicchio, feta, red onion,
& sesame ginger dressing.

SOUPS
SOUP OF THE DAY When Available

FRENCH ONION SOUP $8.98

KIDS MENU 
For kids under 13* No Adults
SERVED WITH FRIES OR SWEET TATER TOTS +$1

GRILLED CHEESE $7.98

SMALL BURGER $8.98

KID DAWG $7.98

CHICKEN TENDERS $8.98

KID MAC & CHEESE $7.98

BALSAMIC • POMEGRANATEBALSAMIC • POMEGRANATE
HONEY MUSTARD • ITALIAN • SESAME GINGERHONEY MUSTARD • ITALIAN • SESAME GINGER

RANCH • BLEU CHEESERANCH • BLEU CHEESE

COWBELL HAPPY HOURCOWBELL HAPPY HOUR
MON - FRIMON - FRI  3 PM - 6 PM3 PM - 6 PM

CRAFT BEER & FOOD SPECIALSCRAFT BEER & FOOD SPECIALS
ORDER ONLINEORDER ONLINE
COWBELLMAINE.COMCOWBELLMAINE.COM



*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE
YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.”*

SPECIALTY BURGERS 
SERVED WITH HAND-CUT FRIES OR SWEET POTATO TOTS +$1  •  PLEASE NO MODIFICATIONS, SEE ‘BUILD YOUR OWN’ SECTION.

ALOHA BURGER $16.98
Marinated in teriyaki spice
with pineapple salsa topping.

HOT & CREAMY $16.98
Jalapeño and cream cheese
stuffed burger!

BACON BLEU $16.98
Topped with bacon and fresh
bleu cheese.

KOREAN BBQ BURGER $16.98
Gochujang, kimchi, Korean BBQ

OPA! BURGER $15.98
Feta, arugula, onion, tomato, cukes,
tzatziki sauce.

BBQ BACON BURGER $16.98
Applewood Bacon with BBQ sauce and
cheddar cheese.

GHOST IN THE MACHINE $17.98
Caramelized onions, peppers with ghost
pepper cheese.

MAGIC MUSHROOM $16.98
Topped w/ mushrooms & goat cheese.

PRIME RIB BURGER $16.98
With caramelized onions, Swiss cheese
and horseradish aioli.

THE CRAZY EX $17.98
Bacon, cherry peppers, smoked cheese
& bacon aioli.

THE SUNRISE* $18.98
It’s breakfast all day! Topped w/ bacon,
avocado & fried egg.

JACK IN THE BOX $16.98
Brown butter seared burger, cheese,
mushrooms, bacon.

RING THE BELL! $18.98
16 oz. double burger topped with
Mac and cheese.
(Single patty available $15.98)

SPIKED SPINACH & FETA
TURKEY BURGER $15.98
Organic turkey, spinach, feta,
balsamic glaze

THE BRISKET-NATOR $19.98
Topped with brisket and onion strips,
drizzled with BBQ sauce

GREAT WHITE BUFFALO $16.98
1/3 lb bison with Applewood Bacon and
feta cheese.
Bison = Less Fat, More Flavor!

CHOOSE YOUR MEAT*CHOOSE YOUR MEAT*
BASIC: STEAK, CHICKEN, TURKEYBASIC: STEAK, CHICKEN, TURKEY
EXTRA: GRASS FED +$3  |  WAGYU +$3EXTRA: GRASS FED +$3  |  WAGYU +$3
VEGGIE +$2  |  SALMON +$5  |  BISON +$3VEGGIE +$2  |  SALMON +$5  |  BISON +$3
PRIME RIB +$1  |  PLANT PROTEIN +$2PRIME RIB +$1  |  PLANT PROTEIN +$2
BUTTERMILK CHICKEN (FRIED)BUTTERMILK CHICKEN (FRIED)

ENTREES*ENTREES*

STEAK TIPS STEAK TIPS $22.98$22.98
Marinated steak tips smothered inMarinated steak tips smothered in
red peppers, onions,mushrooms.red peppers, onions,mushrooms.
Served with 2 sidesServed with 2 sides

MAC & CHEESE MAC & CHEESE $13.98$13.98
Homemade spiral Mac & CheeseHomemade spiral Mac & Cheese
Make it Buffalo Style +$2Make it Buffalo Style +$2
Add a Protein +$5Add a Protein +$5

DRUNKEN SALMON DRUNKEN SALMON $23.98$23.98
Grilled Salmon, pineapple salsa,Grilled Salmon, pineapple salsa,
island sauce, over rice. Served withisland sauce, over rice. Served with
one side.one side.

RICE BOWLRICE BOWL
White rice, superfood mix, broccoli,White rice, superfood mix, broccoli,
teriyaki.teriyaki.
ChickenChicken $17.98 $17.98
SteakSteak $19.98 $19.98
SalmonSalmon $22.98 $22.98
Veggie OnlyVeggie Only $14.98 $14.98

COWABUNGA RIBSCOWABUNGA RIBS
‘FALL OFF THE BONE’ SMOTHERED WITH BOURBON‘FALL OFF THE BONE’ SMOTHERED WITH BOURBON

SAUCE. SERVED WITH FRIES AND SLAW.SAUCE. SERVED WITH FRIES AND SLAW.
1/2 RACK $19.981/2 RACK $19.98

ADD A SIDE 
FRIES +$8 • TOTS +$10 • MAC & CHEESE +$8
RICE +$6 • MASHED +$5 • BROCCOLI +$5

Above Sides may be substituted for  
a regular side for a charge 

BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER
CHOOSE YOUR 1/2 LB PATTY*

STEAK BURGER $14.98STEAK BURGER $14.98
GRASS FED $16.98GRASS FED $16.98

PRIME RIB (PRIME RIB (Temped MedTemped Med.) $15.98.) $15.98

WAGYU (WAGYU (American KobeAmerican Kobe) $16.98) $16.98
BISON 1/3LB. (BISON 1/3LB. (Temped Med.Temped Med.) $15.98) $15.98

GRILLED CHICKEN $15.98GRILLED CHICKEN $15.98

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN (BUTTERMILK CHICKEN (FriedFried) $15.98) $15.98
WHITE TURKEY $14.98WHITE TURKEY $14.98

SALMON $16.98SALMON $16.98

VEGGIE $13.98VEGGIE $13.98
PLANT PROTEIN $14.98PLANT PROTEIN $14.98

CHOOSE YOUR ROLL
BRIOCHEBRIOCHE

ONION ROLLONION ROLL
WHEATWHEAT

SOURDOUGH (SOURDOUGH (When AvailableWhen Available))
PRETZEL +$1PRETZEL +$1

LETTUCE WRAP (LETTUCE WRAP (No BreadNo Bread))
GLUTEN FREE +$1GLUTEN FREE +$1

CHOOSE YOUR CHEESE
AMERICANAMERICAN
CHEDDARCHEDDAR

SWISSSWISS
PROVOLONEPROVOLONE

FETA +$1FETA +$1
GOUDA +$1GOUDA +$1

BLUE CHEESE +$1BLUE CHEESE +$1
GOAT +$1GOAT +$1

GHOST PEPPER +$1GHOST PEPPER +$1

COMES WITH
LETTUCELETTUCE
TOMATOTOMATO

ONION (ONION (Served on the SideServed on the Side))
PICKLESPICKLES

HANDCUT FRIESHANDCUT FRIES
OR SWEET POTATO TOTS +$1OR SWEET POTATO TOTS +$1

ADD A LIL’ EXTRA
MUSHROOMS +$1MUSHROOMS +$1

PEPPERS OR CHERRY PEPPERS +$1PEPPERS OR CHERRY PEPPERS +$1
JALAPEÑOS +$1JALAPEÑOS +$1

SPINACH +$1SPINACH +$1
BACON +$2BACON +$2

AVOCADO +$2AVOCADO +$2
FRIED EGG +$2FRIED EGG +$2

CARAMELIZED ONIONS +$1CARAMELIZED ONIONS +$1

RARE (Cool Red Center) MID-RARE (Warm Red Center) MEDIUM (Pink) MID-WELL (A Little Pink) WELL (No Pink)
ORDER ONLINE AT COWBELLMAINE.COM


